179
Schöck Isokorb® T type W
Schöck Isokorb® T type W
Load-bearing thermal insulation element for cross walls. The element transfers negative moments and shear forces.
T
ty
pe
 W

te
Technical Information Schöck Isokorb® T for reinforced concrete structures/GB/2022.1/May
Product selection | Type designations | Special designs
182
Schöck Isokorb® T type W M1 M2 M3 M4
Design values with
Concrete strength class ≥ C25/30
MRd,y [kNm/element]
1500-1990 -64.8 -115.0 -179.5 -146.7
2000-2490 -89.4 -158.8 -247.8 -202.5
2500-3500 -114.0 -202.5 -316.1 -258.4
Isokorb® height H [mm] VRd,z [kN/element]
1500–3500 52.2 92.7 144.9 208.6
VRd,y [kN/element]
1500–3500 ±17.4 ±17.4 ±17.4 ±17.4
y
VRd,y
MRd,y
VRd,z
x
z
269: Schöck Isokorb® T type W: Sign rule for the designFig.
0
+100
+200
+150
+50
+250
0 -50 -100 -150 -200 -250 -300 -350 -400 -450
MRd,y
VRd,z
T type W-M1
T type W-M2
T type W-M3
T type W-M4
h = 1500–1990 mm
270: Schöck Isokorb® T type W: Interaction diagramFig.
+100
+200
+150
+50
+250
0
0 -50 -100 -150 -200 -250 -300 -350 -400 -450
MRd,y
VRd,z
h = 2000–2490 mm
T type W-M1
T type W-M2
T type W-M3
T type W-M4
271: Schöck Isokorb® T type W: Interaction diagramFig.
0
+100
+200
+150
+50
+250
0 -50 -100 -150 -200 -250 -300 -350 -400 -450
MRd,y
VRd,z
T type W-M1
T type W-M2
T type W-M3
T type W-M4
h = 2500–3500 mm
272: Schöck Isokorb® T type W: Interaction diagramFig.
T
ty